The Representatives of the Finnish Society for Rheumatology 2024
Representative for EULAR:

Eular meetings

President Laura Kuusalo ; laura.kuusalo@varha.fi

Advocacy Committee

Pia Isomaéki : pia.isomaki@pirha.fi

Quiality of Care Committee
Kati Mykkanen ; kati.mykkanen@hus.fi

EMEUNET

Anne Kerola ; anne.kerola@helsinki.fi

Representatives for UEMS:
Tuulikki Sokka-Isler ; tuulikki.sokka-isler@ksshp.fi

Vappu Rantalaiho ; vappu.rantalaiho@tuni.fi

Representatives for Scandinavian Society for Rheumatology
Heikki Relas ; heikki.relas @hus.fi

Anne Kerola ; anne.kerola@helsinki.fi

Scandinavian Rheumatology Research Foundation board ja Scandinavian
Journal of Rheumatology editorial bord

Vappu Rantalaiho ; vappu.rantalaiho@tuni.fi

(depuity) Anne Kerola ; anne.kerola@helsinki.fi
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